




































































 10.        DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION 
 
                     THE FOLLOWING ITEMS CAN BE FOUND ON THE  
                 OPERATIONS WEB PAGE UNDER DECEMBER 11, 2018 
 

 
 
  B. Monthly Reports 

   1. Budget Position  
   3. Request for Budget Transfers 
   C.  Gifts & Donations 
       1.   PTO – Exhibit B 
  D. Bid Awards 
   1. Special Education School-Based Occupational Therapy  

  Services 
   2. Special Education School-Based Physical Therapy 
    Services 
  E.  Stipend Requests 
    1. Sarah Noble Intermediate School  

  
  

       
   











Approved Field Trips December  2018

Updated 12/12/2018
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A B C D E F G H I

School Grade/Dept. Trip Date
Day(s) of the 

Week # of Students # of Adults Destination Subs Student Cost
NMHS 11-12 1/9/19 Wednesday 25 2 Cheshire Correctional Institute 2 $16.00
SMS 6-8 1/10/19 Thursday 4 1 Newtown Youth Academy:  Unified Sports 1 $0.00
SMS 6-8 1/12/19 Saturday 33 2 King Phillips MS/ Auditions for Northern Region Music Fest 0 $0.00
NMHS 9-12 02/02/19 Saturday 18 2 North Haven High School All State Ensemble Auditions 0 $25.00
HPS 1 2/25/19 Monday 103 16 Warner Theater:  The Lion King 0 0.00 PTO Grant 
NMHS 10-12 3/5/19 Tuesday 45 2 DECA State Conference: Plantsville CT 2 $75.00
NES 2 04/10/19 Wednesday 141 14 Warner Theater: Amber Brown is not a Crayon 0 0.00 PTO Grant 
NMHS 9-12 5/2/2019 Thursday App 70 11 NYC Various Destinations:  Music 2 $199.00
NES K 05/08/19 Wednesday 170 9 Ridgefield Playhouse:  Henry and Mudge 0 0.00 PTO Grant 
NMHS 9-12 1/18 & 1/19/19 Friday/Saturday 18 2 New Britain HS: CMEA Northern Regional Music Fest 2 $40.00
NMHS 10-12 4/26-5/1/19 Friday-Wed 16 2 DECA National Conference Orlando Florida 2 1200.00 (approximately) 
SNIS 3 6/3 & 6/4/19 Monday & Tuesday 132 each day 6 Club Getaway: Team building 0 0.00 PTO Grant 
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